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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials LG5 183.775 46.575 46.550 45.000 45.650
11 1 1

459 Gabriella Moya 9.425 9.150
454 Kayla Gaither 9.375 9.375
453 Morgan Haywood 9.300
465 Savannah Price 9.250
463 Anabelle Wells 9.225
464 Camry Mangum 9.550 9.150
456 M'lynn Griego 9.425 9.100
455 Kheya Patel 9.275
452 Clara Womeldorph 9.150 8.975
466 Katelyn Wesolowski 9.000
460 Ellery Rodriguez 8.950
450 Kaelyn Duman 8.925
451 Ryenn Gonzales 9.100
449 Hanna Leinneweber 9.075
461 Jordan Busarello 9.000

2 Alamo LG5 177.900 44.925 44.300 43.275 45.400
23 2 2

487 Carolyn Lindberg 9.550 9.150 9.4259.125
490 Danielle Bentley 8.925 8.300
485 Sofia Criado 8.900 9.150
491 Taylor Voyles 8.800 8.850 9.100
486 Emily Hultquist 8.750
494 Natalie Chapman 8.800 8.8758.900
493 Madison Ilic 8.800
495 Erin Murphy 8.700
497 Mykaela Vasquez 8.8508.550
488 Jaden Brandt 8.400

3T J & R LG5 170.675 44.950 42.275 41.400 42.050
42 4 3

499 Ayana Tyler 9.200 8.800 8.4758.000
498 Alexis Oatley 9.150 8.800 8.5008.575
500 Tania Harrell-Wilson 9.000 8.500 8.150
503 Danielle Xu 8.850 8.475 8.5008.250
502 Emma Zaiontz 8.750 8.4258.450
501 Lauren Moraweic 7.700 8.125
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3T United LG5 170.675 44.750 43.300 39.900 42.725
34 3 4

481 Rylee Woods 9.125 8.250 8.9007.825
483 Alyssa Krueger 9.100 8.850 8.2508.350
480 Morghan Neely 9.000 8.650 7.400
484 Meagan Bernaldez 8.875 8.700 8.7507.625
482 Lilith Aretae 8.650 8.2508.700
479 Sylvia Spaustat 8.850 8.575
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